Industrial Tunnel Sawdust Paper Cardboard
Microwave Drying Machine
Specifications :
Price
Check with Industrial Tunnel Sawdust Paper Cardboard Microwave Drying Machine Team
Saler
Brand Name Loyal Microwave Drying Machine
Model Number Sawdust Paper Cardboard Microwave Drying Machine

Detail Introduction :
Industrial tunnel sawdust paper cardboard microwave drying main working principle is to
spread the material evenly in the network, the transmission device drive the belt move in
the dryer cylinder, the hot air from the bottom of dryer machine enter into the dryer, rise
step by step, the water vapor will be discharge through teh dehumidify hole, so as to
achieve the purpose of drying.
footer on each page
Sample of Industrial Tunnel Sawdust Paper Cardboard Microwave Drying Machine
What Is The Technical Parameters Of Industrial Tunnel Sawdust Paper Cardboard
Microwave Drying Machine?
Technical Parameters Of Sawdust Paper Cardboard Microwave Drying
No Modle Power Sterilization Capacity(Kg/h) Size L*W*H(mm)
1 LY-12KW 12KW 120-150kg/h 7010mm*840mm*1750mm
2 LY-20KW 20KW 200-240kg/h 9350mm*840mm*1750mm
3 LY-40KW 40KW 400-500kg/h 10520mm*1060mm*1750mm
4 LY-80KW 80KW 800-1000kg/h 12860mm*1200mm*1750mm
5 LY-100KW 100KW 1000-1250kg/h 15200mm*1200mm*1750mm
footer on each page
Application of Industrial Tunnel Sawdust Paper Cardboard Microwave Drying Machine